
Project Name:
Bid Date: 
Bid Due Time: Bid Opening: 2:30 PM (Live Stream)
Bid Location: 

Bidder

00
 4

1 
13

 
B

id
 F

or
m

00
 4

3 
13

 
B

id
 B

on
d

00
 4

3 
36

 
Su

bc
on

tr
ac

to
r L

is
t

00
 4

5 
01

 
Si

te
 V

is
it 

C
er

tif
ic

at
io

n

00
 4

5 
19

 
N

on
-C

ol
lu

si
on

 D
ec

la
ra

tio
n

A
dd

en
du

m
 0

01

-

TOTALT BID AMOUNT 
(BASE BID + OWNER'S 

ALLOWANCE)

1 Arthulia, Inc. x x x x x x $107,800.00

2 Resilient Builders x x x x x x $123,750.00

3 G&G Builders x x x x x x $191,573.00

4 EF Brett x x x x x x $234,300.00

5

6

7

8

9 -

10 -

11 -

BID TALLY - PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Building 1102 (Kitchell Bond Office)

Thursday, March 27, 2025
Building 200 Shade Structures and Sandbox Project

2:00 PM

Solano Community College
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, California 94534 1 of 1


	Sheet1

