



Project Name: Building 200 Shade Structures and Sandbox Project

Bid Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

Bid Due Time: 2:00 PM Bid Opening: 2:30 PM (Live Stream)

Bid Location: Building 1102 (Kitchell Bond Office)

	Bidder	00 41 13 Bid Form	00 43 13 Bid Bond	00 43 36 Subcontractor List	00 45 01 Site Visit Certification	00 45 19 Non-Collusion Declaration			Addendum 001							•	TOTALT BID AMOUNT (BASE BID + OWNER'S ALLOWANCE)
1	Arthulia, Inc.	Х	Х		Х	Х			Х								\$107,800.00
2	Resilient Builders	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х			Х								\$123,750.00
3	G&G Builders	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х			Х								\$191,573.00
4	EF Brett	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х			Х								\$234,300.00
5																	
6																	
7																	
8																	
9	-																
10	-																
11	-																